To:  Lesiey cror

From: Jeffrey Epstein
Sent: Tue 11/5/2013 12:05:01 PM
Subject: Re: Dangene and Jennie/Schedule

forget it

On Tue, Nov 5, 2013 at 7:04 AM, Lesley G]'ut_ wrote:

Dangene and Jennie really want to see vou but are very busy and 1t has been difficult to find a
time that works for everyone.._since you are landing today around 2:15, [ have asked if they
would be available today at 3:30.. . waiting for reply. ..

Tues. Nov. 5, 2013 PB-NY

h’unu’:;.:Iw'.'-m.j’i’_r to NY with JE tonight

Reminder: Darren on holiday in PB Nov5-10, back in office Nov 11

Noon Depart PB, Galaxy Aviation for NY

2:15pm Arrive NY, Teterboro, Atlantic Aviation

3:30pm TENTATIVE Appt widennie and Dangene af Core Club

_hwntfm Park and M ucﬁ.ﬂm.r_

Wed. Nov. 6, 2013 NY

Reminder: Blaine Nov. 20F"

Reminder: -m apt Nov. ri-h'_
9:00am Appt w/David Mitchell _
10:30am Appt w/Senator George Mitchell _
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1:00pm JE go to Fekkai and have hair cut w/Patrick

2-5:00pm 2-3 Hour Meeting w/ Eileen, Ada, Rich Joslin and Tom Turrin (Tom: -
v ccr: - I -

LEON'S OFFICE, Take Glasses and 1D

9 West 57" Streer, 48" Floor Conf. Room

5:30pm Appt w/Nathan Myhrvold _

7:30pnm “Nothing to Hide" Magic Show (2 tickets, possibly 3-David Blaine is still checking)
Romulus Linney Courtvard Theater
Pershing Square Signature Center

480 West 427 Street (between 9" and 107" Aves)

Daniel is contaci: _

Thurs. Nov. 7, 2013 NY

Reminder: Lyn to go to Seattle for her son's graduation
8:00am BREAKFAST w/Tom j"r:'r:k;:r_

2:00pm Appt w/'Brad Karp at Paul H-'r:'h'.\'_

1285 Avenue of the America’s, 51" and 6th

3-4:30pm Appt w/Boris .:m.:/-f Roris m:t,:un.r':ud-
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5:00pm Appt H':'-.‘if?r_’ needs to be at Cipriani’s at 427 close to 6-6:15 -

7:00pm Dinner w/Dr. Magnani and Dean Christian Stohler (Dr. Magnani: _

Reminder: Christian is allergic to Onions!
MIDNIGHT ON: YOU must FAST! No Food...you can drink water.

Fri. Nov. 8, 2013 NY-LS.J

Reminder: Lyn to fly back to NY from Seattle today

9:00am Blood Test at Dr. Merrell's office (44 East 67" Street, between Park & .\;i'mﬁ.\'-rm.

11:30pm Coffee w/ Robert Basseti-Cross (Robert: -f.-ifm'.fi Lioyd’s friend,
Mark:
12:15pm LUNCH w/Josh Ramo _

.7'.'##im Go See Jeff Koons NY Studio with Woody and Soon Yi (Jeff's cell |} N

Woody's cell: (NN

TBD Depart NY for STT

TBD Arrive STT
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Sut. Nov. 9, 2013 IS8T

Sun. Nov. 10, 2013 LST

Reminder: -

Mon. Nov. 11, 2013 LSJ

Reminder: Veterans Day, STC is Closed

Reminder: Darren back in the office today

Tues. Nov, 12, 2013 L5SJ

Reminder: Nov., 12-16 Branson

Wed. Nov. 13, 2013 LST

Thurs. Nov. 14, 20013 LSI-NECKER ISLAND-LSJ

10:00am Arrive Necker Island via Heli for the Necker Cup

5:00pm Depart Necker Island via Heli

Fri. Nov. 15, 2013 LSJ-NY

TBD Depart STT for NY
TBD Arrive NY

Sat. Nov. 16, 2013 NY
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TBD Meet w/Ehud Barak and Nili in the afternoon

Sun. Nov. 17, 2013 NY-PARIN

TBD Depart NY for Paris via 727 or (4

OR

11:25pm Depart via Air France #19 from JI'K to Paris (Rec. LociSLNZGG)

Mon. Nov. 18, 2013 PARIS

Reminder: Possible due date for new boat to arrive STT (Adam Zveowski is contact:

Reminder: .’-.'rm—ﬁmf,-iif’wm’r'. Daneil, Ariane, Jack, Michael Wolff

Reminder: Jabor ¥ might be in Paris Nov. [8-25

Reminder: Nathan Myhrvold to be in NY Nov. 18-22

12:30pm Arrive Paris via Air France #9

Tues. Nov. 19, 2013 PARIS

Wed. Nov. 20, 2013 PARIS

Reminder: Blaine Nov. 20"
Reminder: Ariane Nov, 20721

Thurs. Nov. 21, 2013 PARISN
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Reminder: Ariane Nov, 20021

Fri. Nov. 22, 2013 PARIS

Sut. Nov, 23, 2013 PARIS

Sun. Nov. 24, 2013 PARIS

Mon. Nov. 25, 2013 PARIS

Tues. Nov. 26, 2013 PARIS

Wed. Nov. 27, 2013 PARIS

Thurs. Nov. 28, 2013 PARIS

Reminder: Nov. 28" is Thanksgiving, Qffice and STC are Closed

2:10pm Depart Paris via Air France #16-D0O WE NEED TO CHANGE THIS TO DEPART

ON 26™?

4:25pm Arrive NY

Fri. Nov. 29, 2013

Reminder: Office and STC are closed today

Sat. Nov. 30, 2013
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The mformation contammed in this communication is
confidential, may be attorney-client privileged, may
constitute inside information, and is intended only for
the use of the addressee. It is the property of
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Jeffrey Epstein

Unauthorized use, disclosure or copying of this
communication or any part thereof is strictly prohibited
and may be unlawful. If you have received this
communication in error, please notify us immediately by
return e-mail or by e-mail to jeevacation(@ gmail. com, and
destroy this communication and all copies thereof,
including all attachments. copyright -all rights reserved
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